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H19. 3AXK| 2,192,586 44,020 | 70.6% 96,717,920 | 1,781,962 | 75.7% 61,542 -16 2.0% 4,980,245 90,239 3.9% | 2,254,128 44,004 | 72.5% | 101,698,165 | 1,872,201 | 79.6%
6AX| 2,213,770 21,184 | 71.2% 98,056,477 | 1,338,557 | 76.7% 61,173 -369 2.0% 5,021,800 41,555 3.9% | 2,274,943 20,815 | 73.2% | 103,078,277 | 1,380,112 | 80.7%
9AXK| 2,237,324 23,554 | 72.0% 99,334,070 | 1,277,593 | 77.7% 59,362 -1,811 1.9% 4,955,862 -65,938 3.9% | 2,296,686 21,743 | 73.9% | 104,289,932 | 1,211,655 | 81.6%
12AXK| 2,256,590 19,266 | 72.6% | 100,525,078 | 1,191,008 | 78.7% 54,687 -4,675 1.8% 4,772,187 -183,675 3.7% | 2,311,277 14,591 | 74.4% | 105,297,265 | 1,007,333 | 82.4%
H20. 3AX|( 2,299,033 42,443 | 74.0% | 102,724,567 | 2,199,489 | 80.4% 51,465 -3,222 1.7% 4,614,407 -157,780 3.6% | 2,350,498 39,221 | 75.6% | 107,338,974 | 2,041,709 | 84.0%
6AXK| 2,312,412 13,379 | 74.4% | 103,648,472 923,905 | 81.1% 52,248 783 1.7% 4,614,797 390 3.6% | 2,364,660 14,162 | 76.1% | 108,263,269 924,295 | 84.7%
9AXK| 2,332,414 20,002 | 75.1% | 104,833,573 | 1,185,101 | 82.0% 52,815 567 1.7% 4,586,463 -28,334 3.6% | 2,385,229 20,569 | 76.8% | 109,420,036 | 1,156,767 | 85.6%
12AXK| 2,345,576 13,162 | 75.5% | 105,825,177 991,604 | 82.8% 53,112 297 1.7% 4,569,819 -16,644 3.6% | 2,398,688 13,459 | 77.2% | 110,394,996 974,960 | 86.4%
H21. 3AK| 2,375,240 29,664 | 76.4% | 107,486,667 | 1,661,490 | 84.1% 53,231 119 1.7% 4,563,410 -6,409 3.6% | 2,428,471 29,783 | 78.2% | 112,050,077 | 1,655,081 | 87.7%
6AX| 2,382,374 7,134 | 76.7% | 108,488,624 [ 1,001,957 | 84.9% 53,415 184 1.7% 4,536,128 -27,282 3.6% | 2,435,789 7,318 | 78.4% | 113,024,752 974,675 | 88.5%
9AXK| 2,389,653 7,279 | 76.9% [ 109,633,719 | 1,145,095 | 85.8% 52,407 -1,008 1.7% 4,434,880 -101,248 3.5% | 2,442,060 6,271 | 78.6% | 114,068,599 | 1,043,847 | 89.3%
12AXK| 2,399,927 10,274 | 77.2% | 110,617,383 983,664 | 86.6% 50,682 -1,725 1.6% 4,299,373 -135,507 3.4% | 2,450,609 8,549 | 78.9% | 114,916,756 848,157 | 89.9%
H22. 3AK| 2,426,614 26,687 | 78.1% [ 112,182,922 | 1,565,539 | 87.8% 48,019 -2,663 1.5% 4,112,456 -186,917 3.2% | 2,474,633 24,024 | 79.6% | 116,295,378 | 1,378,622 | 91.0%
6AXK| 2,448,014 21,400 | 78.8% | 113,716,460 | 1,533,538 | 89.0% 45,660 -2,359 1.5% 3,882,804 -229,652 3.0% | 2,493,674 19,041 | 80.3% | 117,599,264 | 1,303,886 | 92.0%
9AXK| 2,469,775 21,761 | 79.5% | 115,400,828 | 1,684,368 | 90.3% 43,665 -1,995 1.4% 3,771,748 -105,056 3.0% | 2,513,440 19,766 | 80.9% | 119,178,576 | 1,579,312 | 93.3%
12A%K| 2,494,012 24,237 | 80.3% | 117,060,886 | 1,660,058 | 91.6% 41,158 -2,507 1.3% 3,647,784 -129,964 2.9% | 2,535,170 21,730 | 81.6% | 120,708,670 | 1,530,094 | 94.5%
H23. 3AX| 2,540,707 46,695 | 82.8% | 119,535,344 | 2,474,458 | 93.3% 41,294 136 1.3% 3,751,781 103,997 2.9% | 2,582,001 46,831 | 84.1% | 123,287,125 | 2,578,455 | 96.3%
6RAX| 2,561,694 20,987 | 83.5% | 121,246,678 | 1,711,334 | 94.7% 44,011 2,717 1.4% 3,993,782 242,001 3.1% | 2,605,705 23,704 | 84.9% | 125,240,460 | 1,953,335 | 97.8%
9AXK| 2,585,484 23,790 | 84.2% | 123,129,010 | 1,882,332 | 96.2% 45,199 1,188 1.5% 4,151,846 158,064 3.2% | 2,630,683 24,978 | 85.7% | 127,280,856 | 2,040,396 | 99.4%
12A%| 2,601,336 15,852 | 84.8% | 125,557,108 | 2,428,098 | 98.0% 46,783 1,584 1.5% 4,311,310 159,464 3.4% | 2,648,119 17,436 | 86.3% | 129,868,418 | 2,587,562 [ 101.4%
H24. 3AX| 2,649,098 47,762 | 86.3% | 128,204,758 | 2,647,650 (100.1% 48,679 1,896 1.6% 4,556,367 245,057 3.6% | 2,697,777 49,658 | 87.9% | 132,761,125 | 2,892,707 |103.7%
6AXK| 2,672,984 23,886 | 87.1% | 129,910,773 | 1,706,015 | 101.4% 49,598 919 1.6% 4,696,310 139,943 3.7% | 2,722,582 24,805 | 88.7% | 134,607,083 | 1,845,958 [105.1%
9AXK| 2,701,469 28,485 | 88.0% | 131,973,484 ( 2,062,711 {103.1% 50,614 1,016 1.6% 4,813,679 117,369 3.8% | 2,752,083 29,501 | 89.7% | 136,787,163 | 2,180,080 | 106.8%
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H19. 3AX 755,056 13,445 | 67.9% 875,580 18,627 | 74.6% 561,950 11,048 | 68.4% | 2,192,586 44,020 | 70.6% 96,717,920 | 1,781,962 | 75.7%
6 AX 761,996 6,940 | 68.5% 887,119 11,539 [ 75.6% 564,655 2,705 | 68.7% | 2,213,770 21,184 | 71.2% 98,056,477 | 1,338,557 | 76.7%
9AX 769,251 7,255 | 69.2% 899,251 12,132 | 76.6% 568,822 4,167 | 69.2% | 2,237,324 23,554 | 72.0% 99,334,070 | 1,277,593 | 77.7%
12AX 775,353 6,102 | 69.7% 909,013 9,762 | 77.4% 572,224 3,402 [ 69.6% | 2,256,590 19,266 | 72.6% | 100,525,078 | 1,191,008 | 78.7%
H20. 3AX 787,736 12,383 | 70.9% 928,925 19,912 [ 79.1% 582,372 10,148 | 70.9% | 2,299,033 42,443 | 74.0% | 102,724,567 | 2,199,489 | 80.4%
6AX 792,890 5154 | 71.3% 935,125 6,200 [ 79.7% 584,397 2,025 [ 71.1% | 2,312,412 13,379 | 74.4% | 103,648,472 923,905 | 81.1%
9AX 816,485 23,595 | 73.4% 911,554 | -23,571 | 77.6% 604,375 19,978 | 73.6% | 2,332,414 20,002 | 75.1% | 104,833,573 | 1,185,101 | 82.0%
12AX 820,973 4,488 | 73.8% 917,338 5,784 | 78.1% 607,265 2,890 [ 73.9% | 2,345,576 13,162 | 75.5% | 105,825,177 991,604 | 82.8%
H21. 3AX 830,100 9,127 | 74.7% 928,446 11,108 [ 79.1% 616,694 9,429 [ 75.1% | 2,375,240 29,664 | 76.4% | 107,486,667 | 1,661,490 | 84.1%
6AX 833,159 3,059 [ 74.9% 931,033 2,587 | 79.3% 618,182 1,488 | 75.2% | 2,382,374 7,134 | 76.7% | 108,488,624 | 1,001,957 | 84.9%
9AX 836,178 3,019 | 75.2% 935,248 4,215 [ 79.7% 618,227 45| 75.2% | 2,389,653 7,279 | 76.9% | 109,633,719 | 1,145,095 | 85.8%
12AX 839,941 3,763 | 75.6% 939,574 4,326 | 80.0% 620,412 2,185 [ 75.5% | 2,399,927 10,274 | 77.2% | 110,617,383 983,664 | 86.6%
H22. 3AX 850,741 10,800 | 76.5% 946,818 7,244 | 80.6% 629,055 8,643 | 76.6% | 2,426,614 26,687 | 78.1% | 112,182,922 | 1,565,539 | 87.8%
6 AX 858,268 1,527 | 71.2% 953,301 6,483 | 81.2% 636,445 7,390 | 77.5% | 2,448,014 21,400 | 78.8% | 113,716,460 | 1,533,538 | 89.0%
9AX 866,369 8,101 [ 77.9% 963,021 9,720 | 82.0% 640,385 3,940 [ 77.9% | 2,469,775 21,761 | 79.5% | 115,400,828 | 1,684,368 | 90.3%
12AX 874,158 7,789 | 78.6% 974,028 11,007 | 83.0% 645,826 5,441 | 78.6% | 2,494,012 24,237 | 80.3% | 117,060,886 | 1,660,058 | 91.6%
H23. 3AX 889,516 15,358 | 81.4% 990,933 16,905 | 84.7% 660,258 14,432 | 81.9% | 2,540,707 46,695 | 82.8% | 119,535,344 | 2,474,458 | 93.3%
6AX 898,522 9,006 | 82.2% 998,048 7,115 | 85.3% 665,124 4,866 | 82.5% | 2,561,694 20,987 | 83.5% | 121,246,678 | 1,711,334 | 94.7%
9AX 907,622 9,100 | 83.0% | 1,007,619 9,671 [ 86.1% 670,243 5,119 [ 83.1% | 2,585,484 23,790 | 84.2% | 123,129,010 | 1,882,332 | 96.2%
12AX 919,466 11,844 | 84.1% | 1,003,392 -4,227 | 85.8% 678,478 8,235 ( 84.1% | 2,601,336 15,852 | 84.8% | 125,557,108 | 2,428,098 | 98.0%
H24. 3AX 935,937 16,471 | 85.6% | 1,022,716 19,324 | 87.4% 690,445 11,967 | 85.6% | 2,649,098 47,762 | 86.3% | 128,204,758 | 2,647,650 |100.1%
6AX 944,799 8,862 | 86.4% | 1,032,223 9,507 | 88.2% 695,962 5,617 | 86.3% | 2,672,984 23,886 | 87.1% | 129,910,773 | 1,706,015 (101.4%
9AX 954,374 9,575 | 87.3% | 1,045,025 12,802 | 89.3% 702,070 6,108 [ 87.1% | 2,701,469 28,485 | 88.0% | 131,973,484 | 2,062,711 {103.1%
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